

TR 05/10

59
16-07-19

Ld. P.O. is on Leave.
Today is fixed for further evidence.
All 6 accused persons a.e. are present by
filing herein.

Ld. P.P. in charge files herein.
No witness is present today -
To date i.e. on 17-07-19 for further evidence -
Accused persons as before.

D/o Bg

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur