



7-R 05/10

70

17-01-2020

Received the compliance report submitted by ASI Durjodhen Soekor of Hentabool PS, UP along with enclosures. See the report let all the documents be kept along with the record and put up before me on the next date.


Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raebareilly, Uttar Pradesh


Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raebareilly, Uttar Pradesh

71

05-03-20

Today is fixed for further evidence as per schedule. Out of 6 need persons in c.b. 5 are present by filing kharra and 1 is absent and represented by a petu up 317 Cr. P.C.

NO witness is present today

Today i.e. on 06-03-20 for further evidence, need persons as before.

o/ky

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raebareilly, Uttar Pradesh

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raebareilly, Uttar Pradesh