

TR Case No.05 of 2010(54/2014)
JO CODE No.WB00766
CNR No.WBUD01-000077-2010

Order No.80
24.05.2021

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the six accused persons are absent without any steps.
None appears for the accused persons or for the prosecution. I am not going to pass any adverse order as per resolution of local Bar Association dated 21.05.2021.

Let the case be fixed for evidence.

Fix **20.09.2021** for evidence of CSW Nos.9, 14 & 18,
Fix **21.09.2021** for evidence of CSW Nos.19 & 20,
Fix **22.09.2021** for evidence of CSW Nos.23 & 25,

Prosecution to file written up process for issuing summons upon the witnesses and for production of the alamat if any.

Judge,

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.