

T.R. Case 05 of 2010 (54/2014)
CNR WBUD01-00-0077-2010
J.O. Code WB00883

Order No. 102

Dt. 16.01.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of I.O.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

Accused persons namely Tarani Barman, Baidyanath Roy, Ratan Kumar Barman on court bail are present by filing hazira and accused person namely Arun Sarkar on court bail is absent by petition u/s 317 of the Cr.P.C

No witness is present.

Ld. Spl. PP prays for an adjournment for want of PW.

Fixing **10.03.2026** for appearance and evidence of I.O.

D/c by me

Additional Sesseions Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional Sesseions Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.